603六下班費收支明細
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	日期
	項目
	收入
	支出
	結餘
	備註

	108.01.11
	六上結餘
	140
	
	
	

	108.02.23
	26X50元
	1300
	
	
	

	108.02.23
	教室內撿到11元
	11
	
	
	

	108.03.25
	期中印考卷
	
	346
	
	

	108.04.02
	期中印考卷
	
	118
	
	

	108.04.26
	期末印考卷
	
	287
	
	

	108.0426
	期末印考卷
	
	109
	
	

	108.04.30
	期末印數八格
	
	109
	
	

	108.06.05
	明信片
	
	260
	
	

	108.06.10
	結餘
	
	
	222
	

	108.06.11
	運動飲料X26
	
	
	0
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